
50º Campeonato Brasileiro de Tiro com Arco Outdoor
Federação Baiana de Arco e Flecha (BR24OPEN)
Salvador / BA (BRA), de 25/09/2024 a 28/09/2024

Recurvo Masculino
1

64
D'ALMEIDA Marcus
MONTTINI DO AMARAL MUNIZ Giovanni

DBR

BAC

6
0

33
32

AUGUSTO DE ASSIS Vitor
DUTRA E MELLO EMILIO Renato

ACA

EARE

7
1

17
48

DA SILVA OLIVEIRA Leonardo
CARVALHO ALVES MAIA DE OLIVEIR Lucas

DBR

BAC

6
0

49
16

TAKASHI KAGIYAMA Sergio
GAMBARY Maicon Roberto

DRA

DRA

3
7

9
56

RIBEIRO GUIMARÃES Moisés
FREIRE DO VALE OLIVEIRA Eduardo Emanuel

PIC

CMSP

6
0

41
24

SIMÕES GOMIDE Daniel
TERRA DE AZEVEDO E SILVA Matheus

XTR

DRA

2
6

25
40

NORMANDO BUBENICK André
BENTO DE SOUZA Gabriel

APB

ESPE

4
6

57
8

SANTOS LEHUBACH Eduardo Luiz
ANTÔNIO BORTOLOTO Marcos

CAX

ACA

0
6

5
60

BRASIL LOPES DOS REIS Jhonata
CHARALABOPOULOS Marcos Antonio

DRA

CMSP

6
0

37
28

TRINDADE RESSUREIÇÃO Edson
PINHEIRO DA SILVA Thiago

GOI

CETE

2
6

21
44

TRAININI DA SILVA Luiz Gustavo
DIAMANTINO ALMEIDA Eduardo

ARGA

CAX

4
6

53
12

SOUZA RODRIGUES Denilson
BARROS MEISSONIER PASSINI Daniel

ARGA

DBR

0
6

13
52

PASCOAL COBESA Higor Bruno
DELLA BARBA Marcelo

ACA

LAA

6
2

45
20

FERREIRA DOS SANTOS ROCHA Gustavo
CAMARGO FIORESE Marcus Vinicius

LAA

CAX

4
6

29
36

SILVA DE MORAES Nelson
GALVÃO GONÇALVES Giovanni Pietro

FAS

DRA

2
6

61
4

TÁVORA THEMOTHEO Glauco
DE CARVALHO ALMEIDA Mateus

DIA

DBR

0
6

3
62

GOMES Matheus
GOMES DOS SANTOS Fábio

DBR

EARE

6
0

35
30

LISBOA Gawaine
MENDES JUNIOR Rogerio

AIMP

BAND

6
2

19
46

WNUK HOLLERBACH KLIER Fábio
SCHNEIDER SADOSKI Bruno

PIC

ATAB

6
0

51
14

DO ESPÍRITO SANTO NEVES Gabriel
FONSECA FORTI André

PAY

PIC

0
6

11
54

TONETTO PFEIFER  Thyago
MACIEL REAL DE LIMA Gustavo

DRA

PIC

6
4

43
22

ARAÚJO JÚNIOR Moacir Carlos
DELAMARE FIDALGO ARRUDA Dennis

AETA

BAND

0
6

27
38

DA SILVA Eduardo José
DO NASCIMENTO NETO João Juvêncio

BAC

CAX

6
0

59
6

MOACYR CHOLEWA Romulo
REZENDE XAVIER Daniel

EARE

PIC

0
6

7
58

GRAVANO PAULO DE AZEVEDO Emanuel Luiz
COUTINHO DE SOUZA Davi José

DBR

AIMP

6
4

39
26

MUNIZ DA SILVA Pedro Filipe
CANDIDO DE JESUS Gradimilo

DIA

AML

6
0

23
42

FOGLIARINI TIM Felipe
LUCIO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR Helio

ACA

BAND

6
2

55
10

NUNES DA SILVA Ricardo
PAULINO DOS SANTOS Gustavo

LAA

FAS

2
6

15
50

BRAGA DA SILVA Drean
FERREIRA MATIAS Rodrigo

FAS

PIC

6
0

47
18

DA SILVA RODRIGUES Tiago
DE FREITAS MELO Eder David

BAC

APB

5
6

T.5
T.10

31
34

INTERLANDI FERREIRA DE SOUZA Fernando
PACHECO DE FARO Guilherme Theo

ESPE

DBR

1
7

63
2

CARDOSO SILVA Gladston
ZWICK ELY Matheus

REAL

DBR

0
6

28 29 28
24 22 24

D'Almeida M.
Augusto de Assis V.

6
0

27 25 27 29
25 27 26 26

da Silva Oliveira L.
Gambary M.

6
2

23 25 25 25
25 26 24 26

Ribeiro Guimarães M.
Terra de Azevedo e Silva M.

2
6

23 22 23
26 26 25

Bento de Souza G.
Antônio Bortoloto M.

0
6

27 27 28 26
25 24 28 24

Brasil Lopes dos Reis J.
Pinheiro da Silva T.

7
1

28 24 25 26
25 28 24 24

Diamantino Almeida E.
Barros Meissonier Passini D.

6
2

27 27 29 27 29
29 29 28 24 24

Pascoal Cobesa H.
Camargo Fiorese M.

6
4

25 22 21
28 27 26

Galvão Gonçalves G.
de Carvalho Almeida M.

0
6

29 25 28 28
19 27 27 23

Gomes M.
Lisboa G.

6
2

22 21 21 26 26
27 26 19 26 26

Wnuk Hollerbach Klier F.
Fonseca Forti A.

4
6

23 29 25
22 18 21

Tonetto Pfeifer  T.
Delamare Fidalgo Arruda D.

6
0

26 27 24 20 23
26 26 29 24 29

da Silva E.
Rezende Xavier D.

3
7

23 25 21 30 27
27 24 21 23 22

Gravano Paulo de Azevedo E.
Muniz da Silva P.

7
3

25 25 26 21 26
20 26 23 27 28

Fogliarini Tim F.
Paulino dos Santos G.

4
6

25 21 26 21 26
23 23 21 28 20

Braga da Silva D.
de Freitas Melo E.

6
4

16 16 11
28 27 29

Pacheco de Faro G.
Zwick Ely M.

0
6

29 28 30 29
29 26 28 26

D'Almeida M.
da Silva Oliveira L.

7
1

16 26 26 25
26 27 25 27

Terra de Azevedo e Silva M.
Antônio Bortoloto M.

2
6

27 28 25 26
21 25 25 25

Brasil Lopes dos Reis J.
Diamantino Almeida E.

7
1

28 27 23 28
29 25 28 30

Pascoal Cobesa H.
de Carvalho Almeida M.

2
6

25 26 25 28
24 23 27 23

Gomes M.
Fonseca Forti A.

6
2

26 26 26
25 24 25

Tonetto Pfeifer  T.
Rezende Xavier D.

6
0

26 19 26
27 23 29

Gravano Paulo de Azevedo E.
Paulino dos Santos G.

0
6

27 21 23 24
27 26 30 27

Braga da Silva D.
Zwick Ely M.

1
7

27 28 28 27 26
27 24 28 29 23

D'Almeida M.
Antônio Bortoloto M.

6
4

27 27 27 28 28
28 27 27 27 22

Brasil Lopes dos Reis J.
de Carvalho Almeida M.

6
4

27 26 27
26 22 25

Gomes M.
Tonetto Pfeifer  T.

6
0

25 26 28 24
26 29 26 26

Paulino dos Santos G.
Zwick Ely M.

2
6

29 29 28 29
29 28 25 26

D'Almeida M.
Brasil Lopes dos Reis J.

7
1

25 28 29 28 26
24 28 25 29 28

Gomes M.
Zwick Ely M.

6
5

T.10
T.9

Bronze

26 25 29 23
28 27 28 27

Brasil Lopes dos Reis J.
Zwick Ely M.

2
6

Ouro

29 29 28 27
28 25 28 26

D'Almeida M.
Gomes M.

7
1
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